
Newsletter Contact Information 
 

First Name Last Name Street Address City State ZIP Code EMail Address 

Alec Z. Skett 65 Vernon Place Fort Lauderdale Florida 61886 askett0@alibaba.com 

Ester Hawgood 735 Scofield Dr. Pasadena CA 53079 ehawgood1@shutterfly.com 

Batsheva Haddacks 68 Clove Lane Tampa FL 61594 bhaddacks2@yellowbook.com 

Zoe A. Rae 3 Southridge Circle Grand Rapids MI 71025 zrae3@booking.com 

Howey C. Deakan 39 Sachs Terrace Albuquerque New 
Mexico 

64655 hdeakan4@adobo.com 

Elyssa Staniford 38 Birchwood Lane Roanoke VA 96390 estaniford5@ocn.org 

Lora McRobert 51 Morrow Pass Jamaica NY 98800 lmcrobert6@is.gd 

Bobby Langmuir 55 Tennessee 
Crossing 

Tampa 
 

17708 blangmuir7@weebly.com 

Gavra Pickerin 59 Bunker Hill Way West Palm 
Beach 

Florida 44342 gpickerin8@google.ca 

 

Robert M. Oliphant 

87 Talmadge Hill, Springfield   

aoliphant9@masco.com 


